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Liga Zakladnych s§k6l 2019/2020 - 6. kolo

Name

Jan Majkut
Liliana Holotova

Branislav Kulpa
Bruno Zastko

Nela Luptdkova

Michal Kubica
Timotej Gejdo$
Duc Duy Nguyen

Andrej Chalanyi
Martin Vasko

Marko Kana
Patrik Pamula

Boris Daniel

Patrik Tropp
Sofia Viktéria Moravéikova

Laura Ursitzova
Kristian Valas
Peter Dulovi¢
Matu$ Farka$

Samuel Stec
Karolina Vojtekova

Liliana Kulpova
Jakub Adam¢ik

Kristidn Zgodava
Mat($ Sulik

individuals.in.round

Team Game

s

Komenacik "A" 1
ZSsM$S 1

Dostojevského A
Komenacik "A"

ZS s MS Francisciho
ZS s MS
Dostojevského A

N

Komenacik "B"
Komenacik "A"
ZS s MS Francisciho
CVC Dost
Komenacik "A"
CVC Dost
ZSsMS
Dostojevského A
ZS s MS
Dostojevského A
CVC Dost

ZS s MS Jarna
ZS s MS Jarna
Komenacik "B"
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Komenacik "B"
ZS s MS Francisciho
ZS s MS Jarna
Komenacik "B"
Komenacik "A"
ZS s MS Jarna
ZS s MS Jarna
ZS s MS Jarna
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Pins Points
126 1.0
124 1.0
369 3.0
609 5.0
477 25
402 3.0
493 45
382 20
477 20
358 20
445 20
437 2.0
436 5.0
401 2.0
154 1.0
150 0.0
368 1.0

72 1.0
397 3.0
239 0.0
292 1.0
111 1.0
156 0.0

41 0.0
118 0.0

average

126.0000
124.0000

123.0000
121.8000
119.2500

100.5000
98.6000
95.5000
95.4000
89.5000
89.0000
87.4000

87.2000

80.2000
77.0000
75.0000
73.6000
72.0000
66.1667
59.7500
58.4000
55.5000
52.0000
41.0000
39.3333
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